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Alicante, Spain 
Study Abroad Opportunity  

June 24 - July 22, 2022 

Program Highlights 

• Study in beautiful Alicante for four weeks 

on the Costa Blanca 

• All courses and program activities are 

conducted in English 

• Earn 6 credit hours:  

      MU (pick one) 

Finance 3000 

Management 3540 

      UA (pick one) 

Mgmt/Mktg/Fin 3975 

Marketing 3975 

• Scholarship Deadline: February 15, 2022 

• Application Deadline: March 31, 2022 

• All students must attend a Trulaske 

Abroad Info Session before being accepted 

into the program 

• Open to ALL majors 

 

Expenses Included in Program Fee: 

• Lodging for the trip duration  

• Meals included in the program fees, as 

noted on the itinerary  

• Culture and company visits and program 

ground transportation  

• MU GeoBlue Health Insurance  

• Weekend trip to Granada  

• Visit to La Alhambra 

 
*Due to COVID-19 all dates, activities, and 
costs are tentative 

Student Planning Budget  

Tuition (resident) (6 credit hours) $1,928 

Tuition (non-resident) (6 credit hours) $5,798 

Trulaske Business Course Fee $618 

Technology Fee $90 

Program Fee $4,000 

MU International Center Study Abroad Fee $245 

Airfare (estimated) $1,400 

Estimated cost for Missouri residents $8,281 

Estimated cost for non-Missouri residents $12,151 

The educational fees above will be billed to the student account in May. 

Please note that these are estimates, and actual costs may vary. For 

withdrawal deadlines please consult TrulaskeAbroad.missouri.edu. 

213 Cornell Hall  TrulaskeAbroad.missouri.edu 
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B=Breakfast, L = Lunch, D = Dinner 

Date Day Daily Schedule 
(subject to change) 

Meals Activities 

24-June Fri Depart for Spain     

25-June Sat Students arrive in dormitory by 5:00pm 
7:00 Program Orientation 
9:00 Tour of San Vicente  

 LD  Fireworks  on the beach in the evening 

26-June Sun Tour downtown Alicante 
 

 BLD   

27-June Mon 9:00- 10:30 a.m. Missouri Module (Introduction) 
10:30-11:30 am Campus Tour 
11:30-1:00 pm Alicante Module (Introduction) 

BLD 
  
  

28-June Tue Group 1: Guided Winery Visit 
Group 2: Footwear Manufacturer 

 BLD Company Visits 

29-June Wed Classes. 9:00 – 11:00am, 11:30 – 1:30 pm. 
Las Fuentes del Algar 

 BLD Cultural excursion 

    30-June Thu Classes. 9:00 – 11:00am, 11:30 – 1:30 pm.  BLD   

1-July Fri Travel to Granada for the weekend for a tour of 
La Alhambra 

 BLD  La Alhambra Trip 

2-July Sat Walking Tour of Granada and El Albaycin,  BLD  Tablao Flamenco Show and Dinner 

3-July Sun Tour of La Alhambra, citadel of the last Moorish king-
dom of Spain 

 BLD   

4-July Mon Classes. 9:00 – 11:00am, 11:30 – 1:30 pm. 
  BLD 

  

5-July Tue Group 1: Footwear Manufacturer 
Group 2: Guided Winery Visit 

 BLD Company Visits 

6-July Wed Classes. 9:00 – 11:00am, 11:30 – 1:30 pm. 
Guadalest and Altea 

 BLD Cultural excursion 

 7-July Thu Classes. 9:00 – 11:00am, 11:30 – 1:30 pm.  BLD   

8-July Fri **Free Day  BLD   

9-July Sat **Free Day  BLD   

 10-July Sun **Free Day  BLD   

 11-July Mon Classes. 9:00 – 11:00am, 11:30 – 1:30 pm. BLD 
  

 12-July Tue European Union BLD Company Visit 

13-July Wed Classes. 9:00 – 11:00am, 11:30 – 1:30 pm.  BLD   

14-July Thu Classes. 9:00 – 11:00am, 11:30 – 1:30 pm.  BLD   

15-July Fri **Free Day  BLD   

16-July Sat **Free Day  BLD   

17-July Sun **Free Day  BLD   

18-July Mon Classes. 9:00 – 11:00am, 11:30 – 1:30 pm. BLD 
  

19-July Tue Classes. 9:00 – 11:00am, 11:30 – 1:30 pm.  BLD   

20-July Wed Classes. 9:00 – 11:00am, 11:30 – 1:30 pm. BLD 
  

21-July Thu Classes. 9:00 – 11:00am, 11:30 – 1:30 pm. 
Final Program Dinner 

 BLD   

22-July Fri Dormitory Checkout Program Ends  B   


